MODEL W6301
PRESSURE REDUCERSPRESSURE REDUCERS
BULLETIN W6300BULLETIN W6300
SPECIFICATIONS
DESIGN DESIGN MAXIMUM MOUNTING
CONNECTIONS*
PRESSURE TEMPERATURE PRESSURE DROP INLET OUTLET
VERTICAL5000 PSI 1000°F 5000 PSI IN-LINE 1/4" TUBE 1/4" FNPT

Total Plant Water and Steam Analysis Systems • Sample Coolers • Sample Conditioning Modules
Refillable Resin Cartridges • Portable Samplers
HOW TO ORDER
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
© Copyright 2002 Waters Equipment Co.                Printed in U.S.A.               ZL100003
SOLD BY:
P.O. Box 576, Lansdale, PA 19446
215-699-8700 • Toll-Free: 1-888-363-7886 • Fax: 215-699-8795
Web Site: http://www.watersequipment.com
E-mail: sample@watersequipment.com
ROD SIZE: Refer to the chart below. Find the intersect
between desired pressure drop and flow rate. Select rod.
ROD SIZE MODEL NO.
1 W6301
2 W6302
3 W6303
4 W6304
5 W6305
INLET: 1⁄4" tube, standard. 1⁄4", 3⁄8", and 1⁄2" socket weld
and tube unions or elbows are available.
OUTLET: 1⁄4" FNPT, standard, 1⁄4" and 3⁄8" tube fittings,
both straight and elbow, are available. Configurations
to meet B31.1 are available.
OPTIONS: Shut-off valves, filters, gauges, pressure
regulators. Contact Waters Equipment Co.
INLET
1⁄4" TUBE
121⁄2"*
15"*
1"
OUTLET
1⁄4" FNPT
*Dimensions exclusive of inlet fitting.Dimensions are for reference only.
5000
4000
3000
2600
2200
1800
1600
1400
1200
1000
800
P
S
ID
cc/min.
500 1500 2500
*
*Contact factory